
Pos. N° CONCURRENTS VOITURES Et 1 RT   3 RT   4 RT   5 RT   6 Et 2 Total

1 18 Benjamin DEFRERE/ Sarah PIRON FERRARI 348 TS 50 14 25 12 18 69 119

2 5 David ELOY/ Stéphanie ELOY (DELFOSSE) Austin HEALEY 102 47 9 10 18 84 186

3 12 Julien COLLETTE/ Géraldine COLLETTE (MARCOTTY) Jaguar Type E 128 45 52 17 22 136 264

4 10 Robert MATOT/ Jean-Claude FRIPPIAT Janssen Healey 123 49 97 24 16 186 309

5 15 Axel KNAUF/ Pierre CERFONT AC Cobra 80 51 41 180 64 336 416

6 20 Pierre LEBOULLE/ Laurence LEBOULLE (AREND) Porsche 911 249 69 139 45 69 322 571

7 2 Santiago DEFALLE/ Liv STEINBUSCH Porsche 356 388 73 43 63 31 210 598

8 17 Robert WAXWEILLER/ Didier CRAHAY Porsche 255 42 206 54 105 407 662

9 4 François RAOULT/ Alexandru LAZAR Austin Mini 426 205 203 27 72 507 933

10 9 Michel GOFFIOUL/ Magali ELOY MG B 929 48 67 23 30 168 1097

11 19 Michel LALMAND/ Andrée de Posson Porsche 911 146 25 126 207 852 1210 1356

12 16 Jean- Paul CREPIN/ Nicole CAVILLOT Morgan +4 627 322 149 307 114 892 1519

13 1 Ronald PLATEUS/ Laurie TILMAN MG TA 450 89 92 164 1204 1549 1999

14 3 Pierre COLLETTE/ Bernard BEATRICE Triumph TR3 1885 38 94 127 52 311 2196

15 11 Willy BUSTIN/ Salomé Foret MG B 1570 59 450 216 250 975 2545

16 14 Lambert LIEGEOIS/ Clara CERFONT Porsche 911 RS 3300 242 294 95 282 913 4213

17 8 Philippe PLUMIER/ Michelle PLUMIER (PEETERS) MG B 3300 92 662 359 152 1265 4565

18 21 Danielle De Decker/ Laly Lakaye Ford Mustang 3300 431 439 706 369 1945 5245

                            Classement Général Final



Pos. N° Conccurents VOITURES RT   1 RT   2 CH    2 Total

1 18 Benjamin DEFRERE/ Sarah PIRON FERRARI 348 TS 20 30 0 50
2 15 Axel KNAUF/ Pierre CERFONT AC Cobra 29 51 0 80
3 5 David ELOY/ Stéphanie ELOY (DELFOSSE) Austin HEALEY 62 40 0 102
4 10 Robert MATOT/ Jean-Claude FRIPPIAT Janssen Healey 65 58 0 123
5 12 Julien COLLETTE/ Géraldine COLLETTE (MARCOTTY) Jaguar Type E 52 76 0 128
6 19 Michel LALMAND/ Andrée de Posson Porsche 911 58 88 0 146
7 20 Pierre LEBOULLE/ Laurence LEBOULLE (AREND) Porsche 911 154 95 0 249
8 17 Robert WAXWEILLER/ Didier CRAHAY Porsche 209 46 0 255
9 2 Santiago DEFALLE/ Liv STEINBUSCH Porsche 356 285 103 0 388

10 4 François RAOULT/ Alexandru LAZAR Austin Mini 362 64 0 426
11 1 Ronald PLATEUS/ Laurie TILMAN MG TA 64 386 0 450
12 16 Jean- Paul CREPIN/ Nicole CAVILLOT Morgan +4 589 38 0 627
13 9 Michel GOFFIOUL/ Magali ELOY MG B 100 829 0 929
14 11 Willy BUSTIN/ Salomé Foret MG B 70 1500 0 1570
15 3 Pierre COLLETTE/ Bernard BEATRICE Triumph TR3 1034 851 0 1885
16 8 Philippe PLUMIER/ Michelle PLUMIER (PEETERS) MG B 1800 1500 0 3300
17 21 Danielle De Decker/ Laly Lakaye Ford Mustang 1800 1500 0 3300
18 14 Lambert LIEGEOIS/ Clara CERFONT Porsche 911 RS 1800 1500 0 3300

                            Classement Général après Etape 1


